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PAB/00238/18

PAB/00496/18

PAB/00315/19

PAB/00415/19

Related Ref

PA/02802/13

PA/02461/16

GF/00473/95

PA/00373/18

PA/01812/18

PA/03477/19

EPRT Agenda - Decisions - 14/03/2023

Appellant/s

Dr. Reuben Farrugia

Dr. Reuben Farrugia

Flimkien ghal Ambjent Ahjar

Mr. Maria Concetta Naudi et.

Lars Grille et.

Futur Ambjent Wiehed et.

Location

Balzan

Balzan

Sliema

Sliema

Sliema

Sliema

1.15pm

1.15pm

1.15pm

1.15pm

1.15pm

1.15pm



